

OPEN MEETING ENTRY FORM

Class:	PY:
Boat Name:	Sail Number:
Helm Name:	Age (if under 18):
Crew Name:	Age (if under 18):
Club:	
<u>Visitor Contact details:</u> Address:	
	Post Code:
Phone : Email :	
LIABILITY DISCLAIMER: (RRS 4. Decision to Race) Competitors participate in the Open Meeting entirely at their own risk. Beccles Amateur Sailing Club will not accept any liability for material damage or personal injury or death, sustained in conjunction with or prior to, during or after the meeting. DECLARATION: I declare that I have insurance fully covering me and the above boat, when participating in meetings organised by Beccles Amateur Sailing Club, with third party liability of at least £2,000,000. I agree to be bound by the World Sailing Racing Rules of Sailing and Beccles Amateur SC sailing instructions.	
own risk. Beccles Amateur Sailing Club will not accept any liab death, sustained in conjunction with or prior to, during or after the DECLARATION: I declare that I have insurance fully covering meetings organised by Beccles Amateur Sailing Club, with third pages.	ility for material damage or personal injury or e meeting. The and the above boat, when participating in arty liability of at least £2,000,000.
own risk. Beccles Amateur Sailing Club will not accept any liab death, sustained in conjunction with or prior to, during or after the DECLARATION: I declare that I have insurance fully covering meetings organised by Beccles Amateur Sailing Club, with third pages.	ility for material damage or personal injury or e meeting. The and the above boat, when participating in arty liability of at least £2,000,000.

The Club may arrange for photographs or videos to be taken of club activities and published on our website or social media channels to promote the club.

Signature:

Date:

Do you consent to you and your crew's images being used in this way? YES / NO

Name:

Mobile Phone No:

This form can be scanned (or photographed) and emailed to BecclesASC@gmail.com Please update your name in the subject header

<u>General Data Protection Regulations 2018</u> - The club has a Data Privacy Policy which can be found on our website <u>www.becclesasc.co.uk</u>. Your data will be stored and used in accordance with this policy.

The information you provide in this form will be used solely for dealing with you as an Open Meeting competitor by Beccles Amateur Sailing Club. If at any time you wish to withdraw any or all of your consent under GDPR, please email: committee@becclesasc.co.uk.

This form will be destroyed immediately after the event OR, following the return of BASC perpetual Trophies.